Men'sartistic gymnastics

@ Floor
# NOC BIB
1. ITA 143
2. ITA 142
3. ITA 144
4. SLO 160
5. sLo 161

Competitor
Rigon Ivan
Mazzola Pietro
Ruggeri Riccardo
Kavnik Filip

Kirn Gasper

@ Still Rings

#*

NOC
NOR
NOR

NOR
FIN
FIN

o uprwN PR

FIN

BIB
153
151
152
120
119
121

Competitor

Stoevne Bjoernsen Noah
Kjoensberg Thomas
Mellingen Aleksander
Lempiainen Emil Alexander
Jaakola Topi Timonpoika

Takalo Alvar Joonas

EYOF Skopje 2025
Osijek, 22.07.2025. - 26.07.2025.

Subdivision 1/3
Rotation 1/6

Starting lists

@ Pommel Horse

# NOC
1. ROU
2. ROU
3. ROU
4. ARM

BIB
157
156

100

Competitor
Torcica Sebastian
Kiss Zeno

Ene Mihai

Gevorgyan Shekspir



EYOF Skopje 2025
Osijek, 22.07.2025. - 26.07.2025.

Men'sartistic gymnastics

@ Pommel Horse

# NOC
1. ITA
2. ITA
3. ITA
4. sLO
5. sLo

D

#*

NOC
NOR
NOR

NOR
FIN
FIN

o uprwN PR

FIN

22.07.2025. - 26.07.2025.

BIB
142
144
143
162
161

Vault

BIB
153
152

120
119
121

Subdivision 1/3
Rotation 2/6

Competitor #
Mazzola Pietro 1.
Ruggeri Riccardo 2.
Rigon Ivan 3.
Lukacic Nik
Kirn Gasper

Competitor

Stoevne Bjoernsen Noah
Mellingen Aleksander
Kjoensberg Thomas
Lempiainen Emil Alexander
Jaakola Topi Timonpoika

Takalo Alvar Joonas

NOC
ROU
ROU
ROU

BIB
157
156

Starting lists

@ Still Rings

Competitor
Torcica Sebastian
Kiss Zeno

Ene Mihai

GymScoring | Make scoring easy! Osijek, Croatia



EYOF Skopje 2025

Osijek, 22.07.2025. - 26.07.2025.

Men'sartistic gymnastics

@ Still Rings

# NOC
1. ITA
2. ITA
3. ITA
4. sLO
5. sLo

#*

NOC
NOR
NOR

NOR
FIN
FIN

o uprwN PR

FIN

22.07.2025. - 26.07.2025.

BIB
143
142
144
162
161

Subdivision 1/3
Rotation 3/6

Competitor #
Rigon lvan 1.
Mazzola Pietro 2.
Ruggeri Riccardo 3.
Lukacic Nik
Kirn Gasper

Parallel Bars

Competitor

Mellingen Aleksander
Stoevne Bjoernsen Noah
Kjoensberg Thomas
Lempiainen Emil Alexander
Jaakola Topi Timonpoika

Takalo Alvar Joonas

(eL)

NOC
ROU
ROU
ROU

Vault

Competitor
Kiss Zeno
Ene Mihai

Torcica Sebastian

GymScoring | Make scoring easy!

Starting lists

Osijek, Croatia



Men'sartistic gymnastics

# NOC
1. ITA
2. ITA
3. ITA
4. sLO

BIB
142
143
144
161

Competitor
Mazzola Pietro
Rigon Ivan
Ruggeri Riccardo

Kirn Gasper

ﬁ Horizontal Bar

# NOC
1. NOR
2. NOR
3. NOR
4. FIN
5. FIN
6. FIN

BIB
151
153
152
120
119
121

Competitor

Kjoensberg Thomas
Stoevne Bjoernsen Noah
Mellingen Aleksander
Lempiainen Emil Alexander
Jaakola Topi Timonpoika

Takalo Alvar Joonas

22.07.2025. - 26.07.2025.

EYOF Skopje 2025
Osijek, 22.07.2025. - 26.07.202

Subdivision 1/3
Rotation 4/6

ﬁ Parallel

# NOC BIB
1. ROU 156
2. ROU 157
3. ROU 155
4. ARM 100

GymScoring | Make scoring easy!

5.
Starting lists

Bars

Competitor
Kiss Zeno
Torcica Sebastian
Ene Mihai

Gevorgyan Shekspir

Osijek, Croatia



EYOF Skopje 2025
Osijek, 22.07.2025. - 26.07.2025.
Men'sartistic gymnastics Starting lists

Subdivision 1/3
Rotation 5/6

N
@ Floor ﬁ Parallel Bars

# NOC BIB Competitor # NOC BIB Competitor
1. NOR 152 Mellingen Aleksander 1 ITA 144 Ruggeri Riccardo
2. NOR 151 Kjoensberg Thomas 2. ITA 142 Mazzola Pietro
3. NOR 153 Stoevne Bjoernsen Noah 3. ITA 143 Rigon lvan

4. FIN 120 Lempiainen Emil Alexander 4. SLO 161 Kirn Gasper

5. FIN 119 Jaakola Topi Timonpoika

6. FIN 121 Takalo AlvarJoonas

ﬁ Horizontal Bar

NOC BIB Competitor

#*

ROU 156 Kiss Zeno

ROU 157 Torcica Sebastian

ROU 155 Ene Mihai

BwoNop

ARM 100 Gevorgyan Shekspir

22.07.2025. - 26.07.2025. GymScoring | Make scoring easy! Osijek, Croatia



Men'sartistic gymnastics

A\

M Floor
# NOC BIB
1. ROU 155
2. ROU 156
3. ROU 157

Competitor
Ene Mihai
Kiss Zeno

Torcica Sebastian

ﬁ Horizontal Bar

1.
2.
3.
4

NOC
ITA
ITA
ITA

SLO

BIB
144
143
142
161

Competitor
Ruggeri Riccardo
Rigon Ivan
Mazzola Pietro

Kirn Gasper

22.07.2025. - 26.07.2025.

EYOF Skopje 2025
Osijek, 22.07.2025. - 26.07.2025.

Subdivision 1/3
Rotation 6/6

Starting lists

@ Pommel Horse

#*

NOC
NOR
NOR

NOR
FIN
FIN

o v rwN R

FIN

BIB
151
152
153
120
119
121

Competitor

Kjoensberg Thomas
Mellingen Aleksander
Stoevne Bjoernsen Noah
Lempiainen Emil Alexander
Jaakola Topi Timonpoika

Takalo Alvar Joonas

GymScoring | Make scoring easy! Osijek, Croatia



Men'sartistic gymnastics

O Floor
# NOC BIB
1. CRO 112
2. CRO 111
3. IRL 138
4. |RL 137
5. IRL 136

Competitor
Sucur Lovre
Perestegi Filip
Ward Robert
Hazelton Finlay

Enriquez Chester

@ Still Rings

#*

NOC
TUR
TUR

TUR
GER
GER

o uprwN PR

GER

BIB
171
172
170
125
127
126

Competitor

Ertoz Ege

Karadayi Ahmet Baki
Bulut Poyraz Efe
Csuka Zeno

Steeb Philipp

Prohorov Nikita

ﬁ Parallel Bars

# NOC
1. GBR
2. GBR
3. GBR
4. LTU
5. MON

BIB
177
178
176
146
147

Competitor

Fawzi Zakaine Radell
Mcphillips Evan
Chowdhury Uzair
Kundreckas Alanas

Briano Bastien

22.07.2025. - 26.07.2025.

EYOF Skopje 2025
Osijek, 22.07.2025. - 26.07.2025.

Subdivision 2/3
Rotation 1/6

@ Pommel Horse

# NOC
1. swe
2. LAT
3. PoL

BIB
166
145
154

EN v

# NOC
1. cvp
2. cvp
3. cCyp
4. UKR
5. UKR
6

«  UKR

BIB
115
114

Competitor
Bengtsson Olle
Loze Rojs

Le Khac Tomasz

Competitor
Stylianidis Charis
Karaolis Alexandros
Andronikou Georgios
Vozniuk Ivan
Kyrychenko Tymofii

Havrylchenko Valentyn

ﬁ Horizontal Bar

# NOC
1. sul
2. sul
3. sul
4. ESP
5. Esp
6. ESP

169
168
167
163
164
165

Competitor
Schumacher Ben
Marty Loris
Brandenberger Luis
Benitez Daniel
Cabrera Alejandro

Carreres Otger

GymScoring | Make scoring easy!

Starting lists

Osijek, Croatia



Men'sartistic gymnastics

O Floor

NOC BIB Competitor
SUlI 168 Marty Loris
2. SUl 169 Schumacher Ben

3. ESP 164 Cabrera Alejandro
4. ESP 165 Carreres Otger
5. ESP 163 Benitez Daniel

@ Still Rings

# NOC BIB Competitor
1. LAT 145 Loze Rojs

2. SWE 166 Bengtsson Olle
3. POL 154 LeKhac Tomasz

ﬁ Parallel Bars

NOC BIB Competitor

#*

CYP 114 Karaolis Alexandros

CYP 115 Stylianidis Charis

CYP 113 Andronikou Georgios
UKR 175 Vozniuk lvan
UKR 174 Kyrychenko Tymofii

o v s wN P

. UKR 173 Havrylchenko Valentyn

22.07.2025. - 26.07.2025.

EYOF Skopje 2025

Osijek, 22.07.2025. - 26.07.2025.

Subdivision 2/3
Rotation 2/6

Starting lists

@ Pommel Horse

# NOC
1. RL
2. RL
3. IRL

BIB
138
137
136

6 Vault

#*

NOC
TUR

TUR
TUR

GER
GER

o U A WNH

GER

126
127

Competitor
Ward Robert
Hazelton Finlay

Enriquez Chester

Competitor

Ertoz Ege

Bulut Poyraz Efe *
Karadayi Ahmet Baki

Csuka Zeno

Prohorov Nikita

Steeb Philipp

ﬁ Horizontal Bar

# NOC
1. GBR
2. GBR
3. GBR
4. MON
5. LTU

GymScoring | Make scoring easy!

BIB
177
178
176
147
146

Competitor

Fawzi Zakaine Radell
Mcphillips Evan
Chowdhury Uzair
Briano Bastien

Kundreckas Alanas

Osijek, Croatia



Men'sartistic gymnastics

O Floor

NOC BIB Competitor

#*

GBR 176 Chowdhury Uzair
GBR 177 Fawzi Zakaine Radell

GBR 178 Mcphillips Evan
LTU 146 Kundreckas Alanas

vohwN e

MON 147 Briano Bastien

@ Still Rings

# NOC BIB Competitor
1. IRL 138 Ward Robert
2. IRL 137 Hazelton Finlay

3. IRL 136 Enriquez Chester

ﬁ Parallel Bars

# NOC BIB Competitor

1. TUR 171 Ertoz Ege

2. TUR 170 Bulut Poyraz Efe

3. TUR 172 Karadayi Ahmet Baki
4. GER 127 Steeb Philipp

5. GER 125 Csuka Zeno

6. GER 126 Prohorov Nikita

22.07.2025. - 26.07.2025.

EYOF Skopje 2025
Osijek, 22.07.2025. - 26.07.2025.

Subdivision 2/3
Rotation 3/6

@ Pommel Horse

# NOC BIB Competitor

1. Sul 169 Schumacher Ben
2. SUl 168 Marty Loris

3. SUl 167 Brandenberger Luis
4. ESP 165 Carreres Otger

5. ESP 163 Benitez Daniel

6. ESP 164 Cabrera Alejandro

6 Vault

# NOC BIB Competitor
1. SWE 166 Bengtsson Olle
2. LAT 145 Loze Rojs

3. POL 154 LeKhac Tomasz

ﬁ Horizontal Bar

# NOC BIB Competitor
. CYP 113 Andronikou Georgios
CYP 114 Karaolis Alexandros

. CYP 115 Stylianidis Charis

1

2

3

4. UKR 175 Vozniuk lvan

5. UKR 174 Kyrychenko Tymofii
6

UKR 173 Havrylchenko Valentyn

GymScoring | Make scoring easy!

Starting lists

Osijek, Croatia



Men'sartistic gymnastics

O Floor

NOC BIB Competitor

#*

CYP 115 Stylianidis Charis
CYP 113 Andronikou Georgios

CYP 114 Karaolis Alexandros
UKR 175 Vozniuk lvan
UKR 174 Kyrychenko Tymofii

o v prwN P

. UKR 173 Havrylchenko Valentyn

@ Still Rings

# NOC BIB Competitor
1. SUl 168 Marty Loris
2. SUl 169 Schumacher Ben

3. ESP 163 Benitez Daniel
4. ESP 164 Cabrera Alejandro
5. ESP 165 Carreres Otger

ﬁ Parallel Bars

# NOC BIB Competitor
1. LAT 145 Loze Rojs
2. SWE 166 Bengtsson Olle

3. POL 154 LeKhac Tomasz

22.07.2025. - 26.07.2025.

EYOF Skopje 2025
Osijek, 22.07.2025. - 26.07.2025.

Subdivision 2/3
Rotation 4/6

@ Pommel Horse

# NOC BIB Competitor

1. GBR 178 Mcphillips Evan

2. GBR 176 Chowdhury Uzair

3. GBR 177 Fawzi Zakaine Radell
4. MON 147 Briano Bastien

5. LTU 146 Kundreckas Alanas

6 Vault

# NOC BIB Competitor
1. IRL 138 Ward Robert
2. IRL 137 Hazelton Finlay

3. IRL 136 Enriquez Chester

ﬁ Horizontal Bar

NOC BIB Competitor

#*

TUR 171 Ertoz Ege

TUR 172 Karadayi Ahmet Baki

TUR 170 Bulut Poyraz Efe
GER 125 Csuka Zeno

GER 126 Prohorov Nikita

o v pwN R

GER 127 Steeb Philipp

GymScoring | Make scoring easy!

Starting lists

Osijek, Croatia



Men'sartistic gymnastics

O Floor

NOC BIB Competitor

#*

TUR 171 Ertoz Ege

TUR 170 Bulut Poyraz Efe

TUR 172 Karadayi Ahmet Baki
GER 125 Csuka Zeno

GER 126 Prohorov Nikita

o v prwN P

. GER 127 Steeb Philipp

@ Still Rings

# NOC BIB Competitor

1. GBR 177 Fawzi Zakaine Radell
2. GBR 176 Chowdhury Uzair

3. GBR 178 Mcphillips Evan

4. LTU 146 Kundreckas Alanas
5. MON 147 Briano Bastien

ﬁ Parallel Bars

# NOC BIB Competitor
1. IRL 138 Ward Robert

2. IRL 137 Hazelton Finlay
3. IRL 136 Enriquez Chester

22.07.2025. - 26.07.2025.

EYOF Skopje 2025

Osijek, 22.07.2025. - 26.07.2025.

Subdivision 2/3
Rotation 5/6

Starting lists

@ Pommel Horse

# NOC BIB
1. cyp 115
2. CYyp 113
3. Ccyp 114
4. UKR 175
5. UKR 174
6. UKR 173
6 Vault
# NOC BIB
1. sul 168
2. SUl 169
3. ESP 164
4. ESP 163
5. ESP 165

Competitor
Stylianidis Charis
Andronikou Georgios
Karaolis Alexandros
Vozniuk Ivan
Kyrychenko Tymofii

Havrylchenko Valentyn

Competitor
Marty Loris

Schumacher Ben *

Cabrera Alejandro
Benitez Daniel

Carreres Otger *

ﬁ Horizontal Bar

# NOC BIB
1. SWE 166
2. LAT 145
3. POL 154

GymScoring | Make scoring easy!

Competitor
Bengtsson Olle
Loze Rojs

Le Khac Tomasz

Osijek, Croatia



Men'sartistic gymnastics

O Floor

# NOC BIB Competitor
1. LAT 145 Loze Rojs
2. SWE 166 Bengtsson Olle

3. POL 154 LeKhac Tomasz

@ Still Rings

NOC BIB Competitor

#*

CYP 113 Andronikou Georgios

CYP 114 Karaolis Alexandros

CYP 115 Stylianidis Charis

UKR 175 Vozniuk Ilvan

UKR 174 Kyrychenko Tymofii

o U~ WNH

UKR 173 Havrylchenko Valentyn

Parallel Bars

J

# NOC BIB Competitor

1. SUl 167 Brandenberger Luis
2. SUl 168 Marty Loris

3. SUl 169 Schumacher Ben
4. ESP 163 Benitez Daniel

5. ESP 164 Cabrera Alejandro
6. ESP 165 Carreres Otger

22.07.2025. - 26.07.2025.

EYOF Skopje 2025

Osijek, 22.07.2025. - 26.07.2025.

Subdivision 2/3
Rotation 6/6

Starting lists

@ Pommel Horse

# NOC BIB
1. TUR 171
2. TUR 170
3. TUR 172
4. GER 125
5. GER 127
6. GER 126
6 Vault
# NOC BIB
1. GBR 176
2. GBR 177
3. GBR 178
4. MON 147
5. LTU 146

Competitor

Ertoz Ege

Bulut Poyraz Efe
Karadayi Ahmet Baki
Csuka Zeno

Steeb Philipp

Prohorov Nikita

Competitor

Chowdhury Uzair

Fawzi Zakaine Radell

Mcphillips Evan *
Briano Bastien

Kundreckas Alanas *

ﬁ Horizontal Bar

# NOC BIB
1. IRL 138
2. IRL 137
3. IRL 136

GymScoring | Make scoring easy!

Competitor
Ward Robert
Hazelton Finlay

Enriquez Chester

Osijek, Croatia



EYOF Skopje 2025
Osijek, 22.07.2025. - 26.07.2025.
Men'sartistic gymnastics Starting lists

Subdivision 3/3
Rotation 1/6

,\
M Floor @ Pommel Horse

# NOC BIB Competitor # NOC BIB Competitor

1. ISR 141 Tirosh Tomer 1. GRE 130 Tsouktouridis Georgios

2. ISR 140 Gusman Aviv 2. GRE 129 Tsolakidis Fotios

3. ISR 139 Berkovich Noam 3. GRE 128 Galeros Andreas

4. AUT 101 Balazs Jeremy 4. FRA 124 Jolivet Tom

5. AUT 102 Hagen Luca 5. FRA 123 Jeanperrin Hugo

6. AUT 103 Wachter Samuel Elias 6. FRA 122 Bordelais Maisonnable Ruddly

@ Still Rings 6 Vault

# NOC BIB Competitor # NOC BIB Competitor

1. SvK 158 Sloboda Simon 1. NED 149 Reyero Del Prado Nino

2. SVK 159 Stracina Sebastian Oliver 2. NED 148 Paton Jayden *
3. HUN 133 Marton Axel Andras 3. NED 150 Soleban Sami

4. HUN 131 Gal Kristof

5. HUN 132 Hamza Vargity Bence Antal

ﬁ Parallel Bars ﬁ Horizontal Bar

# NOC BIB Competitor # NOC BIB Competitor

1. BUL 109 Nakov Nikalas 1. BEL 106 Strypstein Noe

2. BUL 108 Mikov Nasko 2. BEL 107 Vanassche Arnaud

3. BUL 110 Zhekov Borislav 3. BEL 105 Olyslaegers Arthur

4. CZE 116 Bartosovsky Jan 4. ISL 134 Olafsson Thorsteinn Orri
5. CZE 117 Jaros Milan 5. ISL 135 Palmason Kari

6. CZE 118 Sova Martin

22.07.2025. - 26.07.2025. GymScoring | Make scoring easy! Osijek, Croatia



Men'sartistic gymnastics

O Floor

# NOC BIB Competitor

1. BEL 106 Strypstein Noe

2. BEL 107 Vanassche Arnaud

3. BEL 105 Olyslaegers Arthur

4. ISL 134 Olafsson Thorsteinn Orri
5. ISL 135 Palmason Kari

@ Still Rings

NOC

#*

BIB Competitor

GRE 129 Tsolakidis Fotios

GRE 128 Galeros Andreas

GRE 130 Tsouktouridis Georgios

FRA 123 Jeanperrin Hugo

FRA 124 Jolivet Tom

o U~ WNH

FRA 122 Bordelais Maisonnable Ruddly

Parallel Bars

J

# NOC BIB Competitor
1. NED 149 Reyero Del Prado Nino
2. NED 150 Soleban Sami
3. NED 148 Paton jayden

22.07.2025. - 26.07.2025.

EYOF Skopje 2025
Osijek, 22.07.2025. - 26.07.2025.

Subdivision 3/3
Rotation 2/6

Starting lists

@ Pommel Horse

#*

NOC
ISR
ISR

ISR
AUT
AUT

o v rwN R

AUT

(eL)

NOC
SVK

#*

SVK
HUN
HUN

vop W

HUN

BIB
140
139
141
103

101

Vault

Competitor
Gusman Aviv
Berkovich Noam
Tirosh Tomer
Wachter Samuel Elias
Hagen Luca

Balazs Jeremy

Competitor

Stracina Sebastian Oliver *
Sloboda Simon *
Marton Axel Andras

Gal Kristof

Hamza Vargity Bence Antal

ﬁ Horizontal Bar

# NOC
1. BUL
2. BUL
3. BUL
4. Cze
5. cCze

GymScoring | Make scoring easy!

BIB
108
110
109
116
117

Competitor
Mikov Nasko
Zhekov Borislav
Nakov Nikalas
Bartosovsky Jan

Jaros Milan

Osijek, Croatia



Men'sartistic gymnastics

O Floor

NOC
BUL

#*

BIB Competitor

109 Nakov Nikalas

BUL 110 Zhekov Borislav

BUL 108 Mikov Nasko

CZE 116 Bartosovsky Jan

CZE 118 Sova Martin

o v prwN P

. CZE

@ Still Rings

NOC

117 Jaros Milan

#*

BIB Competitor

ISR 140 Gusman Aviv

ISR 139 Berkovich Noam

ISR 141 Tirosh Tomer

AUT 101 Balazs Jeremy

AUT 102 Hagen Luca

o U~ WNH

AUT 103 Wachter Samuel Elias

Parallel Bars

J

# NOC BIB Competitor

1. SVK 158 Sloboda Simon

2. SVK 159 Stracina Sebastian Oliver
3. HUN 133 Marton Axel Andras

4. HUN 132 Hamza Vargity Bence Antal
5. HUN 131 Gal Kristof

22.07.2025. - 26.07.2025.

EYOF Skopje 2025
Osijek, 22.07.2025. - 26.07.2025.

Subdivision 3/3
Rotation 3/6

Starting lists

@ Pommel Horse

# NOC
. BEL

BEL

1
2
3. BEL
4. IsL
5

. ISL

2

NOC
GRE

#*

GRE
GRE

FRA
FRA

o U A WNH

FRA

BIB
107
105
106
134
135

Vault

124

Competitor
Vanassche Arnaud
Olyslaegers Arthur
Strypstein Noe
Olafsson Thorsteinn Orri

Palmason Kari

Competitor

Galeros Andreas
Tsouktouridis Georgios
Tsolakidis Fotios

Bordelais Maisonnable Ruddly
Jeanperrin Hugo

Jolivet Tom

ﬁ Horizontal Bar

# NOC
1. NED
2. NED
3. NED

GymScoring | Make scoring easy!

BIB
150
148
149

Competitor
Soleban Sami
Paton Jayden

Reyero Del Prado Nino

Osijek, Croatia



Men'sartistic gymnastics

O Floor

NOC BIB Competitor

#*

NED 149 Reyero Del Prado Nino
NED 150 Soleban Sami

w N e

NED 148 Paton Jayden

@ Still Rings

# NOC BIB Competitor

1. BEL 105 Olyslaegers Arthur

2. BEL 107 Vanassche Arnaud

3. BEL 106 Strypstein Noe

4. ISL 134 Olafsson Thorsteinn Orri
5. ISL 135 Palmason Kari

ﬁ Parallel Bars

NOC BIB Competitor

#*

GRE 128 Galeros Andreas

GRE 129 Tsolakidis Fotios

GRE 130 Tsouktouridis Georgios
FRA 124 Jolivet Tom

FRA 123 Jeanperrin Hugo

o v s wN P

. FRA 122 Bordelais Maisonnable Ruddly

22.07.2025. - 26.07.2025.

EYOF Skopje 2025
Osijek, 22.07.2025. - 26.07.2025.

Subdivision 3/3
Rotation 4/6

@ Pommel Horse

NOC BIB Competitor

#*

BUL 110 Zhekov Borislav

BUL 109 Nakov Nikalas

BUL 108 Mikov Nasko
CZE 117 Jaros Milan

CZE 116 Bartosovsky Jan

o v rwN R

CZE 118 Sova Martin

6 Vault

NOC BIB Competitor

#*

ISR 141 Tirosh Tomer

ISR 139 Berkovich Noam

ISR 140 Gusman Aviv

AUT 101 Balazs Jeremy

AUT 103 Wachter Samuel Elias

o U A WNH

AUT 102 Hagen Luca

ﬁ Horizontal Bar

# NOC BIB Competitor

1. SvK 158 Sloboda Simon

2. SVK 159 Stracina Sebastian Oliver
3. HUN 133 Marton Axel Andras

4. HUN 131 Gal Kristof

5. HUN 132 Hamza Vargity Bence Antal

GymScoring | Make scoring easy!

Starting lists

Osijek, Croatia



Men'sartistic gymnastics

O Floor

NOC BIB Competitor

#*

SVK 159 Stracina Sebastian Oliver

SVK 158 Sloboda Simon

HUN 133 Marton Axel Andras

HUN 131 Gal Kristof

vohwN e

HUN 132 Hamza Vargity Bence Antal

@ Still Rings

NOC BIB Competitor
BUL 109 Nakov Nikalas
BUL 108 Mikov Nasko

#
1.
2.
3. BUL 110 Zhekov Borislav
4. CZE 117 Jaros Milan

5.

CZE 116 Bartosovsky Jan

ﬁ Parallel Bars

NOC BIB Competitor

#*

ISR 140 Gusman Aviv

ISR 141 Tirosh Tomer

ISR 139 Berkovich Noam

AUT 102 Hagen Luca
AUT 103 Wachter Samuel Elias

o u A WNH

AUT 101 Balazs Jeremy

22.07.2025. - 26.07.2025.

EYOF Skopje 2025
Osijek, 22.07.2025. - 26.07.2025.

Subdivision 3/3
Rotation 5/6

@ Pommel Horse

# NOC BIB Competitor

1. AZE 104 Hasanov Rafael

2. NED 149 Reyero Del Prado Nino
3. NED 148 Paton Jayden

4. NED 150 Soleban Sami

EN v

# NOC BIB Competitor

1. BEL 106 Strypstein Noe

2. BEL 105 Olyslaegers Arthur

3. BEL 107 Vanassche Arnaud

4. ISL 134 Olafsson Thorsteinn Orri
5. ISL 135 Palmason Kari

ﬁ Horizontal Bar

# NOC BIB Competitor
. GRE 129 Tsolakidis Fotios
GRE 130 Tsouktouridis Georgios

. GRE 128 Galeros Andreas

1
2
3
4. FRA 123 Jeanperrin Hugo
5. FRA 124 Jolivet Tom

6

FRA 122 Bordelais Maisonnable Ruddly

GymScoring | Make scoring easy!

Starting lists

Osijek, Croatia



Men'sartistic gymnastics

O Floor
# NOC BIB
1. GRE 128
2. GRE 130
3. GRE 129
4. FRA 122
5. FRA 123
6. FRA 124

Competitor
Galeros Andreas
Tsouktouridis Georgios

Tsolakidis Fotios

Bordelais Maisonnable Ruddly

Jeanperrin Hugo

Jolivet Tom

@ Still Rings

# NOC BIB
1. NED 148
2. NED 150
3. NED 149

Competitor
Paton Jayden
Soleban Sami

Reyero Del Prado Nino

ﬁ Parallel Bars

# NOC BIB
1. BEL 106
2. BEL 107
3. BEL 105
4. 1SL 134
5. IsL 135

Competitor
Strypstein Noe
Vanassche Arnaud

Olyslaegers Arthur

Olafsson Thorsteinn Orri

Palmason Kari

22.07.2025. - 26.07.2025.

EYOF Skopje 2025
Osijek, 22.07.2025. - 26.07.2025.

Starting lists
Subdivision 3/3
Rotation 6/6
@ Pommel Horse
# NOC BIB Competitor
1. SVvK 158 Sloboda Simon
2. SVK 159 Stracina Sebastian Oliver
3. HUN 131 Gal Kristof
4. HUN 133 Marton Axel Andras
5. HUN 132 Hamza Vargity Bence Antal
6 Vault
# NOC BIB Competitor
1. BUL 110 Zhekov Borislav *
2. BUL 109 Nakov Nikalas *
3. BUL 108 Mikov Nasko *
4. CZE 116 Bartosovsky Jan
5. CzZE 117 Jaros Milan
6. CzZE 118 Sova Martin

ﬁ Horizontal Bar

NOC BIB Competitor

#*

ISR 141 Tirosh Tomer

ISR 139 Berkovich Noam

ISR 140 Gusman Aviv
AUT 102 Hagen Luca

AUT 103 Wachter Samuel Elias

o v pwN R

AUT 101 Balazs Jeremy
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